
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

32069235 10PSSDA 20.15 3.45 69.52

32069254 P7 - (87043) WOODSONS RESERVE LEXINGTON & STREET DEDICATION 5PSSDB 20.18 3.95 79.71

32069264 P7 - (100820) Oakwood Section 2 5PSSDB 20.18 6.15 124.11

32069290 P7 - (93889) Highlands 13 WSD 7PSSDB 20.22 3.45 69.76

32069298 P7 - 92874 7PSSDB 20.11 4.15 83.46

32069314 P7 - 97006 10PSSDA 20.04 4.70 94.19

32069334 P7 - 97006 5PSSDB 20.21 4.70 94.99

32069360 P7 - (93889) Highlands 13 WSD 10PSSDA 20.12 3.45 69.41

32069377 P7 - (100820) Oakwood Section 2 5PSSDB 20.11 6.15 123.68

32069402 P7 - (99778) Cypress Creek Batch 4 10PSSDA 20.07 4.70 94.33

32069428 P7 - 97006 5PSSDB 19.94 4.70 93.72

32069456 P7 - (93889) Highlands 13 WSD 10PSSDA 19.89 3.45 68.62

32069470 P7 - (93889) Highlands 13 WSD 10PSSDA 19.99 3.45 68.97

32069488 P7 - 97006 5PSSDB 19.98 4.70 93.91

38047679 P12 - (80636) Harmony School of Science City Place 5PSSDB 19.46 5.45 106.06

38047698 P12 - (80636) Harmony School of Science City Place 5PSSDB 19.42 5.45 105.84

38047715 P12 - (83438) Indian Springs, Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.47 5.45 106.11

38047741 P12 - 99665 5PSSDB 19.65 4.30 84.49

70.00

1700.88

5% -85.04

SUBTOTAL 1615.84

-$142.50

TOTAL $1473.34

Settlement
of payment

Rafael Alvarez (NA) 3/9/2024

Rafael Alvarez R001921

1136

D12

Pugmill - Order

P7 - (93889) Highlands 13 WSD

Toll

Fuel


	03-01-2024 TO 03-07-2024



